
Volumes at Libby 
1 April Through 30 June

10 kaf

714 kaf

3238 kaf

543 kaf

4505 kaf

268 kaf

4230 kaf
4002 kaf

40 kaf
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

Apr - Jun WSF      
Vol

Inflow Vol To Date Min Flow Vol       
(4.0 kcfs)

Vol To Fill to
2459.0

Vo
lu

m
e 

(th
ou

sa
nd

 a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

30 % Conf

50% Conf

70% Conf

Starting Elev. = 2370.7 ft, observed 
midnight pool 4/01/02     
Calculations based on official March 
Final Water Supply Forecast from 
USACE , NWD.  

Note-  inflow volume to 
date is through 01Apr

Augmentation
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(2132 ksfd)

(135
 ksfd)


